

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-0323 Version: 1 Name: Appointment - Member - Measure "B" Independent

Citizens' School Facilities Bond Oversight

Committee

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/13/2013 In control: Board of Education

On agenda: Final action: 2/13/2013

Enactment date: 2/13/2013 Enactment #: 13-0350

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of the appointment of Ashley Thomsak as a member of the

Measure "B" Independent Citizens' School Facilities Bond Oversight Committee for term ending June

10, 2014.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Contact: Timothy.White@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/13/2013	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Consent Repo	ort Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of the appointment of Ashley Thomsak as a member of the Measure "B" Independent Citizens' School Facilities Bond Oversight Committee for term ending June 10, 2014.